
ENDUNAMOO ITC BOARD COURSE
Email: admin@endunamoo.co.za

Web: www.endunamoo.co.za
Mobile: +2784 282 3299

ITC Programme 2024
ITC June 2024
Version 3:11 June 2024

APRIL 2024
Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
11 Apr 2024 Thu Lecture Live Open Day: Welcome to ITC2024 Attend ALL 18h00 20h00
12 Apr 2024 Fri Technical Note Online Guidance Letter & Video #1 - April 2024 Watch ALL 11h00
12 Apr 2024 Fri Question Bank Physical Question Banks are dispatched/collection ALL N/A
20 Apr 2024 Sat Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #1 - AUD Attend AUD 08h00 13h00
21 Apr 2024 Sun Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #2 - AUD Attend AUD 08h00 13h00
23 Apr 2024 Tue Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #3 - AUD Attend AUD 18h00 21h00
27 Apr 2024 Sat Wellness session Live Candidate Conversations #1 Attend WELLNESS 08h00 09h00
27 Apr 2024 Sat Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #1 - MAF Attend MAF 08h00 13h00
28 Apr 2024 Sun Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #2 - MAF Attend MAF 08h00 13h00
30 Apr 2024 Tue Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #3 - MAF Attend MAF 18h00 21h00

MAY 2024
Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
03 May 2024 Fri Technical Note Online Guidance Letter & Video #2 - May 2024 Watch ALL 11h00
03 May 2024 Fri Submissions Deadline Script Review Submission Deadline - ALL Submit ALL 23h59
06 May 2024 Mon Submissions Deadline Tutorial Submission - AUD & MAF Submit AUD & MAF 23h59
07 May 2024 Tue Submissions Deadline Tutorial Submission - ACC & TAX Submit ACC & TAX 23h59
11 May 2024 Sat Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #1 - ACC Attend ACC 08h00 13h00
12 May 2024 Sun Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #2 - ACC Attend ACC 08h00 13h00
14 May 2024 Tue Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #3 - ACC Attend ACC 18h00 21h00
18 May 2024 Sat Wellness session Live Candidate Conversations #2 Attend WELLNESS 08h00 09h00
18 May 2024 Sat Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #1 - TAX Attend TAX 08h00 13h00
19 May 2024 Sun Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #2 - TAX Attend TAX 08h00 13h00
21 May 2024 Tue Lecture Live ITC2024 Lecture #3 - TAX Attend TAX 18h00 21h00
27 May 2024 Mon Administration Deadline ITC Script Review Finalised Submit ALL 23h59
27 May 2024 Mon Administration Deadline ITC Tutorial Marking Finalised ALL 23h59
27 May 2024 Mon Tutorial Live Tutorial Review #1 - ACC Attend ACC 18h00 21h00
28 May 2024 Tue Tutorial Live Tutorial Review #2 - AUD Attend AUD 18h00 21h00
29 May 2024 Wed Tutorial Live Tutorial Review #3 - MAF Attend MAF 18h00 21h00
30 May 2024 Thu Tutorial Live Tutorial Review #4 - TAX Attend TAX 18h00 21h00
31 May 2024 Fri Technical Note Online Guidance Letter & Video #3 - June 2024 Watch ALL 11h00

JUNE 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
08 Jun 2024 Sat Examination Sitting Preparatory Examination - Paper 1 & 2 Attempt ALL 08h00 17h00
09 Jun 2024 Sun Examination Sitting Preparatory Examination - Paper 3 & 4 Attempt ALL 08h00 17h00
12 Jun 2024 Wed Administration Online Preparatory Examination Screencast Watch ALL 23h59
15 Jun 2024 Sat Examination Live Preparatory Examination Review #1 - ACC Attend ACC 08h00 11h00
15 Jun 2024 Sat Examination Live Preparatory Examination Review #2 - AUD Attend AUD 11h30 14h30
16 Jun 2024 Sun Examination Live Preparatory Examination Review #3 - TAX Attend TAX 08h00 11h00
16 Jun 2024 Sun Examination Live Preparatory Examination Review #4 - MAF Attend MAF 11h30 14h30
21 Jun 2024 Fri Administration Deadline ITC Preparatory Examination Finalised ALL 23h59
21 Jun 2024 Fri Wellness session Live Candidate Conversations #3 Attend WELLNESS 08h00 10h00
26 Jun 2024 Wed Examination Sitting SAICA  ITC Examination - Paper 1 & 2 Attempt ALL 08h00 17h00
27 Jun 2024 Thu Examination Sitting SAICA  ITC Examination - Paper 3 & 4 Attempt ALL 08h00 17h00

Legends
Attempt an assessment | Attend  a live session | Watch  a pre-recorded session | Submit  ITC June scripts / Tutorial | Enrol  into a programme

REMINDER: COMPLETE THE KMB PROFILE TO ALLOW FOR DELIVERY OF ITC QUESTION BANK

REMINDER: COMPLETE THE KMB PROFILE TO ALLOW FOR DELIVERY OF ITC QUESTION BANK


